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
Buyer Broker since 1973!
703-981-3277

Mt. Vernon Area
$600,000
CUSTOM
BUILT!!!

Large 5 Bedrm,
3.5 bath
Colonial on
beautiful half-
acre wooded lot!
Located near

end of quiet cul-de-sac, this 3 level home has an oversized
2 car garage + additional off street parking. Many extras
including Sun Rm, Fam. Rm w/ Fireplace off Gourmet
kitchen, Deck, Finished basement, and Master suite w/
walk-in closet and luxury bath! 703-981-3277.

FAIRFAX COMING SOON
Welcome to Kings Park West. This Duchess Model home has four
bedrooms, stainless steel appliances and gas heat. Close to the
VRE, Schools, Shopping and the Lake. Call today for more details.

Richard Esposito 703-856-2529

Ashburn $1,700
Rental

This 3 BR, 2 1⁄2 BA, 3 Lvl, 1-Car Garage TH features Eat-In
Kit w/BI Micro, LR w/corner gas fireplace, MBR w/Walk-in
Closet & Ceiling fan.

Fairfax $574,500
Sought after

Colchester Hunt
neighborhood!

Immaculately main-
tained and updated
home! Featuring 4
bedrooms, 2.5
baths, and 3 fin-
ished levels! Quiet,
private drive with a

welcoming front porch, 0.62 acres, deck and 2 patios to
enjoy the quiet setting.  Many updates including kitchen and
master bath make this home move in ready! Oak View ES,
Robinson SS.

Classic Hollow in Manassas $779,900
Grand 8 bedrm, 7.5 bath 3 finished level home on
2 acres * 2-story foyer with dual curved staircases
* Formal living & dining rms * Butler pantry *
Eat-in gourmet kitchen with SS appliances, gran-
ite, island w/prep sink * 2-story family rm with
stone fireplace * Back staircase * 2 main level
bedroom suites * Upper level features master
suite w/sitting rm, 4 other bedrms, 4 baths & 2nd
family rm * walkout basement w/recreation rm,
bedrm, full bath & huge unfinished area.

Call Judy 703-503-1885
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Fairfax Station Coming Soon
Beautiful 4Brm, 4.5Ba Rambler w/main level master,
wonderful kitchen,  Hdwd floors, on approx. 2 private
acres w/park-like setting. Circular drive, 2-car gar
& 3 Fpls. Wheelchair friendly, fantastic LL, w rm suite,
great workshop & walkout access. Country setting &
close to everything!!

Coming Soon:
Annandale Single Family Home on 1.3 wooded AC with stream. Fantastic
Location near Parkland, inside Beltway. Nice home and terrific lot.

Call Kay for information: 703-217-8444

Annandale TH $374,900
Great Location. Many Updates
including Kitchen w/Granite
and Stainless, 3 fin levels, 3 BR,
2 Full 2 Half Baths.

Coming Soon:
Annandale TH - Great location near
Fairfax Hospital, Good Condition, 3
finished levels, 3 BR, 3 full, 1 half
bath. Excellent neighborhood. Pool,
Courts in community.

“COMING
SOON”

in Beautiful
Middleridge
Stone Front

Contemporary
Rambler

This beauty offers
an Open Floor Plan with a Huge Great Room for casual living. High
ceilings, sky lights, 2 sets of glass sliders stepping you out to a relax-
ing sunny deck, perfect for entertaining. Main floor Master Bedroom
with glass slider connecting to private deck, a luxury master bath,
sky lights and a large W/I closet. 4 BR’s, 3 baths, extra large lower
level family room w/glass slider. For a private showing, call Sheila
Adams 703-503-1895 or email at: sheila.adams@LNF.com
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Long & Foster
Great Falls
9841 Georgetown Pike
703-759-7777

Anne Erickson Clara Viana Sally Marvin Sherri Hartzell

At Long and Foster, We Sell Homes

McLean $5,975,000
Spectacular Langley Farm estate with excep-
tional architectural details. Built by Yeonas &
Ellis and beautifully landscaped by Charles
Owens, this property offers 6 bedrooms, 7
full baths, 2 half baths, 5 fireplaces, guest
suite, wine cellar, and 4-car garage.

Call Caroline Dolan 703-203-6988

Great Falls $2,549,000
New England charm abounds in this gracious home set
on a spectacular 6.36 acre, pastoral lot w/2 streams.
This 5 bdrm/6.5 bath home has the character of an old
home while every inch has been remodeled, enhanced
& upgraded to the highest standards. The outside offers
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